MINORS SCHEDULE

24-Aug
31-Aug
7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep
5-Oct
12-Oct
13-Oct

CARDINALS VS. GIANTS
GIANTS VS. ROCKIES
OFF LABOR DAY
ROCKIES VS. DBACKS
DBACKS VS. CARDINALS
OFF YOM KIPPUR
CARDINALS VS. GIANTS
SEED 4 VS.SEED 1
WORLD SERIES WINNER 3/2 VS WINNER 4/1

BEACH FIELD 1
BEACH FIELD 1
OFF LABOR DAY
BEACH FIELD 1
BEACH FIELD 1
OFF YOM KIPPUR
BEACH FIELD 1
BEACH FIELD 1
BEACH FIELD 1

DBACKS VS ROCKIES
CARDINALS VS. DBACKS
OFF LABOR DAY
GIANTS VS. CARDINALS
ROCKIES VS. GIANTS
OFF YOM KIPPUR
DBACKS VS ROCKIES
SEED 3 VS. SEED 2

BEACH FIELD 2
BEACH FIELD 2
OFF LABOR DAY
BEACH FIELD 2
BEACH FIELD 2
OFF YOM KIPPUR
BEACH FIELD 2
BEACH FIELD 2

5:45
5:30
OFF
5:30
5:00
OFF
4:45
4:45
4:45



